Barry Stoodiey Pty Ltd

OUSPENSION SPARES - OUERSLUNG TAPERED BUSH

MT 75mm SUSPENSION
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Part No.
59900022
59900035
59900001
59900026
59900032
59901100/395
59901100/380
59900033/01
59SB900024R
59SB900024L
59SB901012
59901006
59901001
59901002
59901004
59900003
59900009
59900027
59900025
59900049
59900071
59900008
59901101/315
59901101/325
59901101/350
59901101/370
59901102/310
59901102/345
59901102/370
59901103/360
59901103/380
59901103/410
59901007
59901008
59770706
59787505
59770710
59787520
59770706-1
59770706-3
59900007
59900020
59900010
59SB900013
59901006
59901020
59901020-P
59901019
59901019-P
59901100/495
59901100/470
59901100/565
59901100/380
59901100/470
59901100/450
59900033/02
59900033/03
59901009
59901010
59900023
59900039
59900096
59900097

Description
Front hanger

Front hanger - Drawbar type

Rear hanger

Equaliserhanger8’1"& 91"(1232&1384mm)
Equaliserhanger10°1"(1538mm)

Fixed torque arm front 5" rd & sq

Fixed torque arm front 6" sq

Adj. torque arm screw 260mm

Adj. torque arm end RH(includes nuts & bolts)
Adj. torque arm end LH(includes nuts & bolts)
Torque arm pin including nut & washer
Torque arm pin nyloc nut 1"

Adj. torque arm bolt

Spring retainer bolt 1/2" UNF

Nyloc nut 1/2" UNF

Spring top plate 5"

Spring top plate 6"

Spring seat 127mm round x25mm high
Spring seat 127mm round x 75mm high
Spring seat 122mm square x25mm high
Spring seat 122mm square x 7Smm high
Spring seat 152mm square x25mm high
‘U’ bolt 127mmroundx 31 5mm

'U’ bolt 127mmround x 325mm

'U’ bolt 127mm round x 350mm

'U’ boit 127mmroundx 370mm

'U’ bolt 122mm squarex 325mm

'U’ bolt 122mm square x 350mm

'U’ bolt 122mm square x 370mm

‘U’ bolt 152mm squarex 360mm

‘U’ bolt 1 52mm squarex 380mm

'U’ bolt 152mm square x410mm

Deep nut 7/8" UNF

Flat washer 7/8"

Spring 8 leaf

Spring 9 leaf

Spring 10 leaf - heavy duty

Spring 3 leaf lightweight (taper leaf)

Ist & 2nd leaf of 8 & 9 leaf springs
Single hook leaf - 8 & 9 leaf springs
Equaliser8’1"(1232mm)
Equaliser9’1"(1384mm)

Equaliser 10’ 1"(1538mm)

Equaliser shaft including nut&washer
Equaliser shaft nyloc 1" nut

Equaliser bush

Equaliser bush - poly

Torque arm bush

Torque arm bush - poly
Fixedtorquearm C/R 127mmrd &sq8’1"(1232mm)
Fixedtorquearm C/R 152mmsq8°1"(1232mm)
Fixedtorquearm C/R 127mmrd &sq9°1"(1384mmpre-1991)
Fixedtorquearm C/R 152mm sq9°1"(1384mm)
Fixedtorquearm C/R 127mmrd &sq10’1"(1538mm)
Fixedtorquearm C/R 152mm sq 10°1"(1538mm)

Adj. torque arm screw 350mm

Adj. torque arm screw 420mm

Equaliser shaft washer

Torque arm pin washer

Packer25mmhigh

Drawbar cheek plate

Draw end housing

Drawbar end pivot casting

[Complete with
nuts & washers]
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PartNo. Description

59900037 Fronthanger

59900037 Rearhanger

59900036 Equaliserhanger8’1"(1232mm)

59900089 Equaliserhanger9’1" & 10°1"(1384&1538mm)

59901100/380 Fixed torque arm front 5" rd & sq

59901100/360  Fixedtorquearm front6" sq

59900033/01 Adj. torque arm screw 260mm

59900024R Adj. torque arm end RH(includes nuts & washers)
59900024L Adj. torque arm end LH(includes nuts & washers)

59901012 Torque arm pinincludes nut & washer

59901006 Torque arm pinnylocnut 1"

59901001 Adj. torque arm bolt

59901002 Spring retainer bolt 1/2" UNF

59901004 Nylocnut 1/2" UNF

59900003 Spring bottom plate 5" rd & sq

59900038 Spring bottom plate 5" rd & sq

59900009 Spring bottom plate 6"

59900027 Spring seat 127mmround x 25mmhigh

59900049 Spring seat 122mm square x 25mm high

59900008 Spring seat 1 52mm square x 25Smm high
59901101/240 ‘U’ bolt 127mmround x 240mm (Completewith
59901101/315°U’ bolt 127mmround x 315mm nuts & washers)

59901102/240°U” bolt 122mm square x 240mm
59901102/310°U’ bolt 122mm square x 310mm
59901103/360 ‘U’ bolt 152mm square x 360mm

59901007 Deepnut 7/8" UNF

59901008 Flat washer 7/8"

59770706 Spring 8 leaf

59787505 Spring 9leaf

59787520 Spring 3 leaflightweight (taper leaf)
59900007 Equaliser8’1"(1232mm)
59900020 Equaliser9’1" (1384mm)
59900010 Equaliser 10°1"(1538mm)
598B900013 Equaliser shaftincludes nut & washer
59901006 Equalisershaftnylocnut 1"
59901020 Equaliserbush

59901020-P Equaliserbush- poly

59901019 Torque arm bush

59901019-P Torque arm bush - poly

59901100/470  Fixedtorquearm C/R 127mmrd & sq8’1"(1232mm)
59901100/450  Fixedtorquearm C/R 152mmsq 8’1"(1232mm)
59901100/395  Fixedtorquearm C/R9°1"(1384mm)

59900033/02  Adj.torquearmscrew 350mm

59900033/03  Adj.torquearm screw 420mm

59901009 Equaliser shaft washer

59901010 Torque armpin washer



